At the beginning of the 20th
century, Virgile Amyot manufactured
precision tools used by Swiss
watchmakers. In 1925 in response
to industry demands, Mr. Amyot and
his sons expanded their business.
Using their tool-making expertise,

1/4» -20 to
1/2»- 13 taps
Part Number Keys Included Reichel UPC Best Used On
CD1-MK T6/K3, T5/K32, #2/K2, #13/K30 02310 Industrial Tools
CD2-MK #1/K1, TB1/KG1, T4/K7, TB13/KK 02327 Hand Tools
Cast Iron 4 Way Key
16
BOxED CHUCKS:
•  Ready to hang from
your shelf
• Easily sits on a shelf .
ZIP STRIP:
• Compact Space Saver for many items.
• Carded Chuck Keys
• Boxed or Blister Pack Drill Chucks
• Key Cad-De
• Hang on Zip Strip.
BLISTER PaCKaGING:
• Hang on our Zip Strip
• Hang on your shelf
CaRDED KEY:
• Carded key with
   UPC label
Retail Packaging
All items available with UPC codes.
*Keys available for Carded UPC:
#0, #1, TB1, T80, #2, T4, T5, T5C, T6, T6C, #13, TB13, TBD, 2R2 Key Holder
17
Technical Information
L4 L3
D
D1
d2
D
L1
d
Morse
(T1) D D1 d2 L3 L4 b
0 0.356 0.362 0.240 2.224 2.342 0.153
1 0.475 0.480 0.354 2.441 2.579 0.205
2 0.700 0.709 0.551 2.953 3.150 0.248
3 0.938 0.949 0.752 3.700 3.898 0.311
4 1.231 1.244 0.992 4.626 4.882 0.469
5 1.748 1.760 1.437 5.886 6.142 0.626
6 2.494 2.512 2.063 8.268 8.583 0.748
Jacobs
(E2) D d L1
0JT 0.250 0.228 0.437
1JT 0.384 0.333 0.656
2shJT 0.549 0.488 0.750
2JT 0.559 0.488 0.875
33JT 0.624 0.560 1.000
6JT 0.676 0.624 1.000
3JT 0.811 0.746 1.219
4JT 1.124 1.037 1.656
5JT 1.413 1.316 1.875
UNF - UN
(E3) D
Threads
Per Inch
L min.
5/16-24UNF 3B 0.312 0.042 0.551
3/8-24UNF 3B 0.375 0.042 0.571
1/2-20UNF 3B 0.500 0.050 0.630
5/8-16UN 3B 0.625 0.062 0.748
3/4-16UNF 3B 0.750 0.062 0.748
Keyless Model Removal Procedure and Accessories for Portable Drills